Key Benefits:
®
SuperStack II PS Hub 40
■ Affordable. Priced lower than other
unmanaged hubs.
■ Easy to use.Plug and play connectivity
makes the SuperStack II PSHub 40 the easiest
to use stackable hub.

standard 19-inch rack/desk and wall
mounting.
Ordering Information
SuperStack II PS Hub 40
12-Port TP 3C16405
24-Port TP 3C16406
Backbone Connections
AUI Transceiver Interface Module
(1 female AUI connector)
3C1206-0
Fan-Out Transceiver Interface
Module (1 male AUI connector)
3C1206-4
Fiber Optic Transceiver Interface
Module (1 pair of STconnectors)
3C1206-5
Coaxial Transceiver Interface
Module (1 BNC connector)
3C1206-6
10BASE-FB Transceiver Interface
Module (1 pair of STconnectors)
3C12067
Bridge MicroModule 3C16060
Management Software
Transcend WorkGroup Manager for
Windows 95 and NT(manages
3Com stackable Ethernet and
Token Ring hubs and Ethernet and
Token Ring NICs) 3C15000G
Transcend Enterprise Manager for
Windows 95 and NT(includes
Transcend WorkGroup) 3C15010F
Transcend Enterprise Manager for
UNIX (support for SunNet
Manager, HPOpenView, and IBM
NetView for AIX) 3C27850E
SuperStack II Accessories
Advanced RPS 3C16070
Uninterruptible Power System
(U.S.) 3C16010
Uninterruptible Power System
(International) 3C16011
Uninterruptible Power System
(Japanese) 3C16012
Uninterruptible Power System
Ethernet Management Module
3C16020
Uninterruptible Power System